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**Pagoda City Beer Tasting**

Redner’s---Lewes, DE

Carsonia Park Grill & Bar

24120 Zinfandel Lane
Lewes, DE 19958
302-966-3910

721 Carsonia Avenue
Reading, PA 19606

**Pick-up Pre-Packaged
Containers or Eat In

Sat. Feb 7, 11:30am-9:30pm
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